1110000010919

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



200214413552

11/23/11--01019--012 **70.00

DE TARRAT OF TARE

RECEIVED

11 NOV 23 FM 12: 53

1#/

COVER LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Praise With A Purpose,	, LLC			
(PROPOSED CORPORATE	E NAME – <u>MUST INCLU</u>	JDE SUFFIX)		
Trave II	10711			
Enclosed is an original and one (1) copy of the Artic	les of Incorporation and	l a check for :		
\$70.00 \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate		
	ADDITIONAL CO	OPY REQUIRED		
n vale i muase.				
FROM: Charles Crews				
Name (Printed or typed)				
P.O. Box 263		_		
Address				
Grenta, FL 32332				
City, St	ate & Zip	_		
850-408-3086	The state of the s			
2232 Cedantione delephone number				
pwapministries@	@gmail.com			

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

In Compliance with Chapter 617, F.S., (Not for Profit)

ARTICLE I	VAME Praise With A Pu	rpose iNC	FILED
The name of the co		a. possay 17601	- -
			11 NOV 23 PM 12: 53
	INCIPAL OFFICE Principal street address 32 Cedarbrook Ct		Mailing address, if different is 2 Y OF STATE
<u>Ta</u>	llahassee, FL 32303		Grenta, FL 32332
ARTICLE III P			
Said organization is purposes, the making		alify as exempt of	al, and scientific purposes, including, for such organizations under section 501 (c) (3) of the de.
ARTICLE IV M	ANNER OF ELECTION The manner in	which the direct	ors are elected or appointed:
The directors a	are elected using the close ballot s	ystem. Direc	tors shall serve a two year term.
ARTICLE V	NITIAL DIRECTORS AND/OR OFF	ICERS	
	le: Charles Crews, Director	Name and Title:	
Address:	2232 Cedarbrook Ct		
	Tallahassee, FL 32303		
Nome and Ti	Assri,	Nama and Title	·
Name and 11 Address:	2232 Cedarbrook Ct		
Address.	Tallahassee, FL 32303		
Name and Ti	tle:	Name and Title:	
Address:			
	REGISTERED AGENT	. 11 \ 64	totana di anno di fan
	rida street address (P.O. Box NOT accept tle: Charles Crews, Director	ptable) of the reg	istered agent is:
Name and 11 Address:	2232 Cedarbrook Ct		
Address:	Tallahassee, FL 32303		
	VCORPORATOR		
	dress of the Incorporator is:		
	tle: Charles Crews, Director		
Address:	2232 Cedarbrook Ct Tallahassee, FL 32303		
	Talianassee, FL 32303		
		•	
		ages for the above	us stated compountion at the place devianated in t
	is registered agent to accept service of pro		
	is registered agent to accept service of pro liar with and accept the appointment as re		

I submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that any false information submitted in a

Required Signature of Incorporator

document to the department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155,F.S.

2/10/2011

Date

Non-Profit Articles of Incorporated

Addendum

ATRICLE VII DISSOLUTION OF ORGANIZATION

Upon the dissolution of the organization, assets shall be distributed for one or more exempt purposes within the meaning of section 501 (c) (3) of the Internal Revenue Code, or corresponding section of any future federal tax code, or shall be distributed to the federal government, or to a state or local government, for a public purpose. Any such assets not disposed of shall be disposed of by a Court of Competent Jurisdiction of the county in with the principal office of the organization is then located, exclusively for such purposes or to such organization or organizations, as said Court shall determine, which are organized and operated exclusively for such purposes.